Skopje_Open_2024

skopie, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 34 Women, 400m Medley A - Absolute
10.11.2024 - 17:36 Results
Meet Records 4:49.99 AVDIC, Iman BIH Skopje 15.11.2020
Limit : 5:50.00
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 5.00.39 640
25m: 1525 1525  125m: 1:34.61 20.59  225m: 2:52.39 20.72  325m: 4:11.82  16.70
50m: 3399 1874  150m: 1:53.44 18.83  250m: 3:13.02 20.63  350m: 4:28.04  16.22
75m: 53.99 20.00 175m: 2:12.73 19.29  275m: 3:33.88 20.86  375m: 4:44.46  16.42
100m: 1:14.02  20.03  200m: 2:31.67 18.94  300m: 3:55.12 21.24  400m: 5:00.39  15.93
2. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Albania Swimming Federation 5:.07.14 599
25m: 14.80 14.80 125m: 1:31.00 20.35 225m: 2:50.59 21.30 325m: 4:13.36 18.18
50m: 3278 17.98  150m: 1:50.36 19.36  250m: 3:12.23 21.64  350m: 4:31.49  18.13
75m: 51.57 1879  175m: 2:09.99 19.63  275m: 3:33.51 21.28  375m: 4:4961  18.12
100m: 1:10.65 19.08 200m: 2:29.29 19.30 300m: 3:55.18 21.67 400m: 5:07.14 17.53
3. JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 5:11.90 572
25m: 1563  15.63  125m: 1:35.30  21.21  225m: 2:57.00 2155  325m: 4:20.67  18.36
50m: 34.40 1877  150m: 1:55.03 19.73  250m: 3:18.74 21.74  350m: 4:38.29  17.62
75m: 54.29 19.89 175m: 2:14.50 19.47 275m: 3:40.76 22.02 375m: 4:55.64 17.35
100m: 1:14.09  19.80  200m: 2:35.45 20.95  300m: 4:02.31 2155  400m: 5:11.90  16.26
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 5:15.14 554
25m: 16.24  16.24  125m: 1:35.61 20.74  225m: 2:59.81 2413  325m: 4:27.67  15.20
50m: 3531  19.07  150m: 1:55.28 19.67  250m: 3:23.96 2415  350m: 4:43.58  15.91
75m: 55.75 2044  175m: 2:14.55 19.27  275m: 3:48.43 24.47  375m: 4:59.68  16.10
100m: 1:14.87  19.12  200m: 2:35.68 21.13  300m: 4:12.47 24.04  400m: 5:15.14  15.46
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 5:27.38 494
25m: 1594 1594  125m: 1:38.24 2271  225m: 3:05.55 2296  325m: 4:33.74  17.38
50m: 35.06 19.12 150m: 1:59.76 21.52 250m: 3:29.15 23.60 350m: 4:51.33 17.59
75m: 54.63  19.57  175m: 2:21.48 2172  275m: 3:52.64 23.49  375m: 5:09.55  18.22
100m: 1:1553  20.90  200m: 2:42.59 21.11  300m: 4:16.36 23.72  400m: 5:27.38  17.83
6. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 5:27.68 493
25m: 16.52 16.52 125m: 1:40.17 21.04 225m: 3:06.51 23.71 325m: 4:34.77 17.75
50m: 36.11  19.59  150m: 2:01.14  20.97  250m: 3:30.20 23.69  350m: 4:53.52  18.75
75m: 56.84  20.73  175m: 2:21.44 2030  275m: 3:53.60 23.40  375m: 5:11.34  17.82
100m: 1:19.13 2229  200m: 2:42.80  21.36  300m: 4:17.02 23.42  400m: 5:27.68  16.34
7. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 5:43.74 427
25m: 17.42 17.42 125m: 1:50.75 23.48 225m: 3:19.75 22.61 325m:  4:47.92 20.65
50m: 38.86 21.44  150m: 2:12.85 2210  250m: 3:42.38 22.63  350m: 5:07.24  19.32
75m: 1:03.29 2443  175m: 2:34.74  21.89  275m: 4:03.75 21.37  375m: 5:26.03  18.79
100m: 1:27.27 23.98 200m: 2:57.14 22.40 300m: 4:27.27 23.52 400m: 5:43.74 17.71
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